… An Engineering Company
U-Tron
Solar Street Solutions
U-Tron (Beijing) Electronics Co., Ltd
U-Tron (Beijing) Electronics… An Engineering Company
About us
U-Tron (Beijing) Electronics Co. Ltd. was established in 1992 as a 100% Ameri-
can funded and owned WOFE in Beijing, China, with the main purpose of bring-

Evening Star will be a great
addition to the existing range
of Solar Street Lights, offer-
ing the perfect solution for
situations that require me-
dium pole height lighting.
Our Evening Star light will be
available in two versions;
with 10 or 20 LEDs.
Make sure to visit our website www.u-tron.com for the
latest information!
15
Order Form: Lighting Systems
Ordering Part # Description Quantity MSRP
A-6840-014-CR5DC LeDiwali Outdoor
A-6840-P10-CR5 LeDiwali Indoor 10
A-6840-P14-CR5 LeDiwali Indoor 14
To Order Call: +86-10-65682990  16
Ordering Part # Description Quantity MSRP
A-6830-030-CR5 SoLED I 30
A-6830-042-CR5 SoLED I 42
LeDiwali Outdoor & Indoor
SoLED I 30 & I 42
Note: Installation Manual is included with complete system order.
Order Form: Options
Ordering Part # Description Quantity MSRP
6830-100-SP60 Solar Panel 60W
6830-150-C4U Cabinet A with 3 outlets
6830-150-C6U Cabinet B with 6 outlets
6830-130-B40 Battery 40Ah
6830-130-B70 Battery 70Ah
6830-130-B150 Battery 150Ah
6830-121-C20 Controller 20A
6830-160-C15 Cable
6830-160-LA1 Lightning Arrester
6830-140-S0  Solar Panel Bracket
6830-110-S0  Steel Pole